Effective Dates - November, 2018

11/4/2018

Intellectual and Developmental 0465-03
Disabilities, Department of

11/5/2018

Board of Occupational Therapy 1150-02

11/7/2018

Architectural and Engineering 0120-01
Examiners

University of Tennessee 1720-05-06

11/14/2018

Labor and Workforce Development  0800-02-27

Tuesday, October 30, 2018

Office of Administrative Appeals

0465-03-.01 Appeals Generally

0465-03-.02 Effective Date

0465-03-.03 Legal Basis

0465-03-.04 Scope

0465-03-.05 Definitions

0465-03-.06 Right to Appeal; Contact Information of Appellant

0465-03-.07 Information Regarding Right to Appeal

0465-03-.08 Time Limitations Applicable

0465-03-.09 Requests for File Reviews Challenging Substantiations

0465-03-.10 Requests for Hearings Challenging Referrals for Placement on the
Abuse Registry and/or Class | Substantiations

0465-03-.11 Requests for Hearings Challenging Substantiation(s) for Which a
Referral to the Abuse Registry Was Not Made

0465-03-.12 File Reviews

0465-03-.13 Reopened Investigations

0465-03-.14 Hearings Generally

0465-03-.15 Separations of Functions

0465-03-.16 Filing of Documents

0465-03-.17 Agency Record

0465-03-.18 Review of Initial Orders Issued by Administrative Judges

0465-03-.19 Reconsideration of Initial or Final Order

0465-03-.20 Stay of Effectiveness of Final Order

0465-03-.21 Judicial Review of Final Order

0465-03-.22 Clerical Mistakes

General Rules Governing the Practice of Occupational Therapy

1150-02-.06 Fees
1150-02-.09 Renewal of License

Registration Requirements and Procedures

0120-01-.03 Individuals Registered in Other Jurisdictions
0120-01-.10 Education and Experience Requirements-Engineer

Traffic and Parking Regulations

1720-05-06-.01 General

1720-05-06-.02 Registration of Vehicles
1720-05-06-.03 Parking

1720-05-06-.04 Vehicle Operation

1720-05-06-.05 Violations

1720-05-06-.06 Penalties

1720-05-06-.07 Appeals

1720-05-06-.08 Pedestrian Regulations
1720-05-06-.09 Special Occasions and Emergencies

Adjuster and Adjusting Entity Certification Program
0800-02-27-.09 Loss of Certification for Adjusting Entities
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11/18/2018

Commerce and Insurance

11/22/2018

Commerce and Insurance

11/26/2018

Emergency Communications Board 0780-06-05

11/27/2018

Education, Board of

Education, Board of

11/29/2018

Human Services

Tuesday, October 30, 2018

0780-01-35

0780-02-02

0520-02-02

0520-14-01

1240-01-50

Corporate Governance Annual Disclosure

0780-01-35-.01
0780-01-35-.02
0780-01-35-.03
0780-01-35-.04
0780-01-35-.05
0780-01-35-.06

0780-01-35-.07

Authority.

Purpose.

Definitions.

Filing Procedures.

Contents of Corporate Governance Annual Disclosure.

Contents of Corporate Governance Annual Disclosure for
Nonprofit and Qualified Insurers.

Severability.

Codes and Standards

0780-02-02-.01
0780-02-02-.04

Board Meetings

0780-06-05-.01
0780-06-05-.02
0780-06-05-.03

Career Ladder

0520-02-02-.01
0520-02-02-.02
0520-02-02-.03
0520-02-02-.04
0520-02-02-.05
0520-02-02-.06
0520-02-02-.07
0520-02-02-.08
0520-02-02-.09
0520-02-02-.20
0520-02-02-.21
0520-02-02-.22
0520-02-02-.23
0520-02-02-.24
0520-02-02-.25
0520-02-02-.26
0520-02-02-.27
0520-02-02-.29

Charter Schools

0520-14-01-.04

Adoption by Reference
Conflicts

Purpose
Definitions
Special Distributions

Definitions Related to Comprehensive Education Reform Act
Career Ladder Occupational Educator Certificates

Breaks in Service

Withdrawing from and Reentering the Career Ladder Program
Change in Career Ladder Level

Career Ladder Payments

Disposition of Career Ladder Evaluation Records

Special Groups Certificates

Career Ladder Trade Shop Certificates

Job Descriptions, Supervisors

Job Descriptions, Speech/Language Specialists

Job Descriptions, School Psychologist

Job Descriptions, School Social Workers

Job Descriptions, Attendance Supervisors

Job Descriptions, Audiologists

Job Descriptions, School Counselors

Job Descriptions, Consulting Teachers

State Board of Education Career Ladder Certification Appeals
Process

Enrollment

Financial Eligibility Requirements - Families First Program

1240-01-50-.20 Standard of Need/Income
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